
Club Contact Information
AC Ability Club (Differently Abled Students) Sherry O'Daniel: s0159268@actx.edu

AC Pride (LGBT+ and Allies) Ruth DeAnda: rdeanda@actx.edu or Maddisun Fowler: mfowler@actx.edu

Badger eSports (Competitive E-Gaming) Chris George: chrisgeorge@actx.edu

Badger Hearts (Foster Care Service) Melodie Graves: mgraves24@actx.edu

Baptist Student Ministries (BSM) Brittney Taylor at brittney.taylor914@gmail.com

embr[AC]e (Black and Latino/a Student Focused) Pam Jackson: pamela.jackson@actx.edu

Intramural Sports (Recreational Sports) Trent Oneal: taoneal@actx.edu

Kappa Chi (Christian Fellowship) Mural Worthey: muralworthey@aol.com

Phi Theta Kappa (International Honor Society) Amber Hamilton: ahbrookshire@actx.edu

Rotaract (Community Service) Lesley Ingham: laingham@actx.edu

Student Government Association (SGA) Jenna Welch: jcwelch@actx.edu or Club President: sga-president@actx.edu

Student Leadership Opportunities Student Life: studentlife@actx.edu

Bash Script Crazy (Technology Enthusiasts) Chris George: chrisgeorge@actx.edu

AC Art Collective (Art Enthusiasts) Stephanie Jung: sajung@actx.edu

AC Vocal Jazz Nathan Fryml: njfryml@actx.edu

Delta Psi Omega (Theatre) Ray Newburg: arnewburg@actx.edu

Student Media Jill Gibson: jlgibson@actx.edu or Maddisun Fowler: mfowler@actx.edu

TEACH Club (Education) Rochelle Fouts: rlfouts@actx.edu

Criminal Justice Society Connie Haskins: clhaskins@actx.edu

Sigma Kappa Delta (English Honor Society) Josh O'Brien: jobrien@actx.edu
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Amarillo College Engineering Society (ACES) Penelope Davies: padavies@actx.edu

AC Society of Physics David Van Domelen: dvandom@actx.edu

Biology Club Jacob Price: jprice@actx.edu

Chemistry Club Jennifer Rabson: jhrabson@actx.edu

Mu Alpha Theta (Math Honor Society) Reem Witherspoon: rawitherspoon@actx.edu

STEM Research Club Claudie Biggers: claudie@actx.edu

A.C.D.M.S. (Sonography) Sandy Parker: sdparker24@actx.edu

Alpha Beta Gamma (Business Honor Society) Susan Burks: sgburks@actx.edu

Blue Blazers (College Ambassadors) Cassie Montgomery: cmontgomery@actx.edu

Dental Assisting Club Erica Brassfield: edbrassfield@actx.edu

Lambda Epsilon Chi* (Legal Studies) Robin Malone: r0114502@actx.edu

Nuclear Medicine Technology Tamra Rocsko: tlrocsko@actx.edu

S.A.D.H.A (Dental Hygiene) Lynette Hayhurst: llhayhurst@actx.edu; Amanda Lester-Chisum: ajlester21@actx.edu

S.N.A. (Nursing) Marianne Jones: mjones@actx.edu

Vocational Nurses Association Kim Smith: knsmith@actx.edu

Art Club Jane Ellen Abondano: j0070716@actx.edu

STEM Club Tim Leeper: tbleeper1@actx.edu

Lions Club (Community Service Driven) Mackenzie LaRoe: mnmorris23@actx.edu or Melissa Bates: mr bates@actx.edu

Moore County Ambassadors (Peer Mentors) Ashley Mader: abmason@actx.edu

Peace Club (Christian Fellowship) Rachel Gillespie: regillespie@actx.edu

embr[AC]e (Black and Latino/a Focused) Pam Ortega: plfox@actx.edu

Science Club Ashley Coffman: a0381816@actx.edu

Student Government Association Daniel Esquivel: dmesquivel@actx.edu

Moore County Campus Clubs

Hereford Campus Clubs

STEM Community
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*You must be invited to join or be enrolled in the program
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